Equipage

DELEFLIE Mathias/BOUDIN Frédéric
203 [ %
208 m MHETRo Nicolas/BERFROI Jim David
212 | ANDRIAMIAKATRA Boris/EAUBELLE Julien
I
201 m GII:LUPPI Andrea/HUTTEL Frank
205 m SGUTRON Romain/CAILASSON Nathanael
202 m Rll-‘JTH Kévin/BENARD Valérie
213 | E|SPENELLE Florian/NARSY Eulalie
217 E MBUSSARD Vincent/HUSSON Audrey
218 B BSUTIN Rene Pierre/GRONDIN Joseph Gilles
206 m LﬁW-MUI Vincent/DELETRE Dany
209 m TECHER Maximin Alexandre/MAMODE-ISSOP-MERCIER Laure
216 B PBAYET Daniel/TRICARD Beatrice
214 | MOURGAMA Johan/BORTEL Lucas Anthony
I
207 m FERTAUD Boris/FERTAUD Jenson
211 m D'l-‘JSSOL Lorenzo/GOVIN Loic
B SAUTRON Eddy/GRONDIN Edwige
B

215
204 m A'I-‘ Jonathan/TURPIN Mickagl

H = Haute | = Interméd. B = Basse
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FFSA)
VEHICULES HISTORIQUES

RALLYE DE REGULARITE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL APRES

ZR5-Tamarins 1 (12.410 km)

Voiture

Porsche 911 GT3 (2021)
Ford Fiesta MK8 (2018)
Renault Clio 3RS (2008)
e - Fiat Abarth 131 (1979)
Audi RS3 (2018)

Audi ST (2016)

l l RP 6 Honda $2000 (2004)
I I RP 7 Nissan Note (2006)
Peugeot 208 (2018)

Mitsubishi Lancer (2005)

l IRP 10 BMW420d (2015)
Citroén C3 (2023)

B lre 1p  Peugeot 208 (2017)
Blre 13 Alpine AT108 (2023)

I I RP 14  Volkswagen Golf 7R (2018)

15  Peugeot 208 (2018)
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16 Citroén C2 (2006)

AN

ASA REUMION

Points

274
318
324
340
379
424
438
603
630
679
699
768
897
921
1063
1375
11365

ada

c¢a roule pour moi

Date: 27/07/2024
Heure: 14:45:08
Page: 1/1

274
318 +44
324 +50
340 +66
379 +105
424 +150
438 +164
603 +329
630 +356
679 +405
699 +425
768 +494
897 +623
921 +647
1063 +189
1375 +1101

11365 +11091
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REGULARITE
SPORTIVE

RALLYE



